:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7596514

Oct 22, 2023 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 237,391 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 924224 - 0.016816257 ETH®
27.38 USD

2 924225 - 0.016862885 ETH®
27.46 USD

3 924226 - 0.016821534 ETH®
27.39 USD

4 924227 - 0.016862502 ETH®
27.46 USD

S 924228 - 0.016791265 ETH®
27.34 USD

6 924229 - 0.016807000 ETH&®
27.37 USD

7 924230 - 0.016827388 ETH®
27.40 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/7596514
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/237391
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924224
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924225
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924226
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924227
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924228
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924229
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924230

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

924231

924232

924233

924234

924235

924238

924239

Validator Id

94654

Amount

- 0.016785077
27.33 USD

- 0.016755097
27.28 USD

- 0.016847658
27.43 USD

- 0.016744570
27.27 USD

- 0.016870669
27.47 USD

- 0.016804237
27.36 USD

- 0.016836338
27.42 USD

- 0.016821731
27.39 USD

- 0.016847610
27.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.041318138
67.29 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924231
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924232
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924233
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924234
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924235
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924236
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924237
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924238
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/924239
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/94654

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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